ARCHEO TRAIL ALBA FUCENS
AVEZZANO (Aq) 19 Ottobre 2008

KM 13,600

POS. COGNOME NOME SEX | ANNO | CAT. SOCIETA' TEMPO | MEDIA GAP

1|DE Giacomo Giuseppe M 1971 M35 [Palatino Campid.. 0.57.02 4'11"
2|Kourachi Abdelhadi M 1977 M23 |[Podistica Luco .. 0.58.44 4'19" 1'41"
3|Antonelli Massimo M 1973 M35 [Runners Club de.. 1.00.18 4'26" 3'15"
4(Pinardi Walter M 1970 M35 |G.S. Marsica 1.00.29 4'26" 326"
5[Comarca Valentino M 1980 M23 |Atletica Vomano 1.02.49 4'37" 5'46"
6[Barbonetti Pierino M 1948 M60 |[Podistica Avezz.. 1.03.28 4'40" 6'25"
7|Terra Giuseppe M 1979 M23 |Atletica Lagos .. 1.03.31 4'40" 6'28"
8|DE Paulis Davide M 1980 M23 |Atletica Abruzz.. 1.03.39 4'40" 6'36"
9|Mastronardi Gianluca M 1970 M35 [Atina Trail Run.. 1.04.46 4'45" 7'43"
10(DI Sanza Oreste M 1960 M45 |ASD GP Runners .. 1.06.00 4'51" 857"
11|lori Paolo M 1967 M40 |Tivoli Marathon 1.07.21 4'57" 10'18"
12|DE Paulis Enea M 1961 M45 |Atletica Abruzz.. 1.07.33 4'58" 10'30"
13|lIppoliti Marco M 1983 M23 |Opoa Team Runni.. 1.07.35 4'58" 10'32"
14|Tartaglia Vincenzo M 1971 M35 |[G.S. Marsica 1.07.39 4'58" 10'36"
15|Rocco Gianluca M 1979 M23 [Olimpic Marina .. 1.08.02 5'00" 10'59"
16|Quattrocchi Fabrizio M 1968 M40 |G.S. Marsica 1.08.09 5'00" 11'06"
17|DI Campli Orazio M 1967 M40 |Atletica Fossac.. 1.08.15 5'01" 11'12"
18|Visocchi Roberto M 1970 M35 |Atina Trail Run.. 1.08.59 5'04" 11'56"
19|Berardi Daniele M 1978 M23 [Entomonti Lucol.. 1.09.26 5'06" 12'23"
20|Corrado Stefano M 1969 M35 |Atletica Vicova.. 1.09.30 5'06" 12'27"
21|Savina Fabio M 1961 M45  |Leprotti Villa .. 1.09.31 5'06" 12'28"
22(Carusi Nicola M 1984 M23 |G.S. Marsica 1.09.46 5'07" 12'43"
23|Sorgi Antonello M 1973 M35 |[G.S. Marsica 1.10.18 5'10" 13'15"
24|DI Giamberardino Domenico M 1970 M35 [Podistica Luco .. 1.10.19 5'10" 13'16"
25|Brancaccio Alessio M 1984 M23 |USA Club Avezza.. 1.10.28 510" 13'25"
26[Russo Antonino M 1980 M23 [Amatori Castelf.. 1.10.47 5'12" 13'44"
27| Vellucci Giuseppe M 1966 M40 |[Olimpic Marina .. 1.11.12 5'14" 14'09"
28|Pallante Walter M 1987 M23 |[G.S. Marsica 1.11.23 5'14" 14'20"
29|DI Stefano Dino M 1962 M45 |Opoa Team Runni.. 1.11.33 5'15" 14'30"
30[D'Alessio Massimo M 1957 M50 |Atletica Abruzz.. 1.11.39 5'16" 14'36"
31[Mica Stefano M 1966 M40 |GS Arcobaleno 1.11.41 5'16" 14'38"
32|Canali Roberto M 1966 M40 |Atletica Morolo 1.11.51 517" 14'48"
33| Tari Carmelino M 1964 M40 |Atina Trail Run.. 1.12.50 521" 15'48"
34|Fulgenzi Claudio M 1979 M23 |Libero 1.13.04 522" 16'01"
35|Samiri Touria F 1988 | F16-29 |Atletica Lagos .. 1.13.13 523" 16'10"
36|Bellisario Claudio M 1970 M35 |[Colle Marathon 1.13.44 525" 16'41"
37|Fasciani Emilio M 1953 M55 [Podistica Luco .. 1.14.36 529" 17'33"
38|Antonelli Paola F 1975 | F30-44 |Opoa Team Runni.. 1.14.38 5'29" 17'35"
39|Colipi Giovanni M 1967 M40 |Atina Trail Run.. 1.15.04 5'31" 18'01"
40|Bolognesi Stefano M 1971 M35 |Running Club Fu.. 1.15.28 532" 18'25"
41)|Amabrini Fabio M 1972 M35 |G.S. Marsica 1.15.36 5'33" 18'33"
42Dl Cicco Cristian M 1971 M35 |Opoa Team Runni.. 1.15.50 5'34" 18'47"
43(Brancaccio Massimo M 1957 M50 |[USA Club Avezza.. 1.16.15 5'36" 19'12"
44|Evangelista Felice M 1974 M23 |Atina Trail Run.. 1.16.42 538" 19'39"
45(Massimiani Gaetano M 1963 M45 |Opoa Team Runni.. 1.16.46 5'38" 19'43"
46(Rodorigo Gaetano M 1962 M45 |Podistica Luco .. 1.16.49 5'38" 19'47"
47(Lobene Fabrizio M 1964 M40 |[Opoa Team Runni.. 1.17.30 5'41" 20'27"
48|DI Salvatore Corrado M 1964 M40 |Opoa Team Runni.. 1.17.34 5'42" 20'31"
49(Ottaviani Liberato M 1959 M45 |Opoa Team Runni.. 1.17.35 5'42" 20'32"
50(Piperni Enrico M 1951 M55 |Opoa Team Runni.. 1.17.44 5'42" 20'41"
51|Peluso Marco M 1968 M40 |Opoa Team Runni.. 1.17.53 5'43" 20'50"
52(Inglese Vincenzo M 1956 M50 |Opoa Team Runni.. 1.18.04 5'44" 21'01"
53|Fionda Giuseppe M 1949 M55 [Atl Cassino Usa.. 1.18.21 5'45" 21'18"
54[Manfrini Leonardo M 1958 M50 [Colle Marathon 1.18.32 5'46" 21'30"
55|Settevendemmie Gaetano M 1950 M55 |Podistica Luco .. 1.19.04 5'48" 22'02"
56|Reale Maurizio M 1962 M45  |Olimpic Marina .. 1.19.09 5'49" 22'06"
57|Mastronardi Giuseppe M 1968 M40 |Atl. Training C.. 1.19.15 5'49" 22'12"
58|Barilone Gianfranco M 1971 M35 |Atina Trail Run.. 1.19.45 5'51" 22'42"
59|Pompili Marco M 1968 M40 [Libero 1.20.18 5'64" 23'15"
60|Battistelli Viviano M 1946 M60 |[Road Runners CI.. 1.20.34 5'65" 23'31"
61|Taccone Nino M 1969 M35 |Opoa Team Runni.. 1.20.37 5'55" 23'34"
62|lacoboni Luca M 1972 M35 |G.S. Marsica 1.20.51 5'56" 23'48"
63|Pirrottina Antonio M 1963 M45 |[Running Evoluti.. 1.21.24 5'659" 24'21"
64|DI Giorgio Vincenzo M 1974 M23 |[G.S. Marsica 1.21.44 6'00" 24'41"
65|Raso Aldo M 1978 M23 |Road Runners CI.. 1.22.13 6'02" 25'10"
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Caisaletin
Leidi
Colantoni
Alessandri
Asquer Di Flumini
Lancia
Andreassi
DI Fabio
Recchia
Finocchio
Camertoni
Tenti
Aquilani
DE Dominicis
Mosca
Bassi
Galliani
Carta
Marsili
Nardelli
Resplandy
Adanti
Burtone
Croce

DE Maggi
Valeri
Flamminii Minuto
Garabello
Carbonetti
Ragazzini
Burchiani
DE Angelis
Barile
Cetroni
Vignola
Zarini
Nicassio
Ferranti
Ciarrapico
DI Salvatore
Filipponi
Ambu
Blom
Zuccaro La Bellante
Giammarioli
Sorrini
Agostinello
D'Amore
Minchella
Pelliccia
Pietropaoli
D'Onofrio
Grasso
Olivieri
Sabatini
Subrani
Proietti
Palumbo
Giovannotti
D'angelo
Gneo
Guerrini
Lettieri

DI Pastena
Bobo'
Pimpinella
Corona
Marzano
Esposito
Fanisio
Chiavoni
D'Ascenzo

Nelly
Adriano
Guglielmo
Alessandro
Giancarlo
Vincenzo
Elisabetta
Mario
Antonio
Roberto
Antonio
Giuseppe
Sabrina
Silvano
Pietro
Antonio
Giacomo
Luca
Felicetto
Loris
Ghislaine
Emiliano
Roberto
Luigi
Raffaele
Luigi
Marco
Carlo
Marcello
Giovanni
Mauro
Remo
Giuseppe
Alice
Cristiana
Ermanno
Marco
Patrizia
Tullio
Alvise
Roberta
Barbara
Majis
Maurizio
Paola
Susanna
Luca
Salvatore
Sergio
Vincenzo
Dario
Alessandro
Vincenzo
Guerrino
Mario
Francesco
Mauro
Liliana
Massimo
Antonio
Francesco
Alessandro
Carolina
Vincenzo
Mauro
Lorenzo
Benito
Enrico
Laura
Adele
Tiziana
Antonio
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1958
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1979
1955
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1970
1958
1958
1956
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1949
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1945
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F30-44
M65
M35
M40
M50
M45

F30-44
M40
M23
M35
M55
M50

F30-44
M50
M40
M55
M55
M45
M45
M40

F30-44
M35
M50
M60
M65
M40
M40
M65
M60
M40
M40
M65
M23

F30-44

F30-44
M65
M35

F45 +
M50
M50

F45 +

F30-44

F45 +
M45

F45 +

F30-44
M40
M35
M40
M55
M70
M40
M50
M60
M50
M50
M55

F16-29
M50
M35
M23
M35

F45 +
M50
M50
M50
M50
M55

F30-44

F45 +

F30-44
M65

Road Runners CI..
Atletica ENI
Simmel Collefer..
Amatori Castelf..
Amatori Castelf..

Opoa Team Runni..

G.S. Marsica
G.S. Marsica

Atl Cassino Usa..
Runners Club An..
Road Runners CI..
GP Ecologico Ba..
GP Ecologico Ba..
Amatori Castelf..
G.S. Marsica
Libero

Opoa Team Runni..

Amatori Castelf..
Atl. Centrale H..
Atina Trail Run..
Amatori Castelf..
Road Runners CI..
Amatori Castelf..
G.S. Marsica
Amatori Castelf..
Podistica Solid..
LBM Sport Team
Liberatletica
Amatori Velletr..
Amatori Castelf..
GP Ecologico Ba..
Podistica Avezz..
Atletica Lagos ..
Road Runners CI..
GS Arcobaleno
Atletica Lagos ..
ASD Mediterrane..

Opoa Team Runni..

K42 Groupam

Opoa Team Runni..

Amatori Castelf..
Amatori Castelf..
Amatori Castelf..
GP Ecologico Ba..
GP Ecologico Ba..
GP Ecologico Ba..
GP Ecologico Ba..
Podistica Solid..
K42 Groupam
ASD Mediterrane..
Atletica Morolo
Runners Club An..

Opoa Team Runni..

Podistica Avezz..
Atina Trail Run..

USA Club Avezza..

Running Evoluti..
Olimpic Marina ..
Atletica Tuscul..
SS Il Crampo
Atina Trail Run..
GS Peter Pan

Opoa Team Runni..

Podistica Tibur..
Amatori Castelf..
Olimpic Marina ..
Amatori Castelf..
Podistica Tibur..
Amatori Castelf..
Amatori Castelf..
Amatori Castelf..
Podistica Tibur..

1.22.15
1.22.18
1.22.19
1.22.37
1.22.52
1.23.29
1.23.38
1.23.39
1.23.40
1.23.42
1.23.55
1.24.02
1.24.03
1.24.29
1.25.26
1.25.27
1.26.16
1.26.17
1.26.33
1.26.50
1.27.02
1.27.24
1.28.23
1.29.41
1.29.56
1.30.13
1.30.47
1.30.54
1.30.57
1.31.04
1.31.05
1.31.26
1.31.35
1.31.40
1.33.32
1.33.49
1.34.11
1.35.16
1.35.30
1.35.48
1.36.04
1.36.31
1.37.25
1.37.32
1.37.33
1.38.50
1.38.51
1.38.59
1.39.11
1.39.37
1.40.02
1.40.26
1.40.34
1.40.45
1.40.58
1.41.54
1.42.17
1.43.04
1.43.50
1.44.50
1.47.07
1.47.10
1.50.06
1.51.20
15231
1.53.45
1.55.06
15521
1.56.01
1.57.04
2.10.07
2.12.59

6'02"
6'03"
6'03"
6'04"
6'05"
6'08"
6'09"
6'09"
6'09"
6'09"
6'10"
6'10"
6'10"
6'12"
6'16"
6'17"
620"
6'20"
621"
623"
623"
6'25"
6'29"
6'35"
6'36"
6'38"
6'40"
6'41"
6'41"
6'41"
6'41"
6'43"
6'44"
6'44"
6'52"
6'53"
6'55"
7'00"
701"
702"
7'03"
7'05"
709"
7'10"
7'10"
7'16"
7'16"
7'16"
7T
719"
721"
723"
723"
724"
7'25"
729"
7'31"
7'34"
7'38"
7'42"
7'52"
7'52"
8'05"
8'11"
8'16"
821"
827"
828"
8'31"
8'36"
9'34"
9'46"

25'12"
25'15"
25'16"
25'34"
25'49"
26'26"
26'35"
26'36"
26'37"
26'39"
26'52"
26'59"
27'00"
27'26"
28'23"
28'24"
29'13"
29'14"
29'30"
29'47"
29'59"
3021"
3121
32'38"
32'53"
33'10"
33'44"
33'51"
33'54"
34'01"
34'02"
34'23"
34'32"
34'38"
36'29"
36'46"
37'08"
38'13"
38'28"
38'45"
39'01"
39'28"
40'22"
40'29"
40'30"
41'47"
41'48"
41'56"
42'08"
42'34"
43'00"
43'24"
43'31"
43'43"
43'55"
44'51"
45'14"
46'02"
46'47"
47'aT"
50'04"
50'07"
53'03"
54'17"
55'28"
56'42"
58'03"
58'18"
58'58"
60'01"
73'04"
75'56"




